CITY OF RAPID CITY
CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: WRF Interim Frickling Filier Pamp Station Tmproyements Construction and fastallation PROJECT NO: 12105
CONTRACTOR: MAC Construction Company, lnc, ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: SZA000.00
CHANGE ORPERNO.: 1F DATE: July 7, 2004
LINE CONTRACT EXTENDED |INSTALLED | INSTALLED INCREASE/
rem | SECNO DESCRIPTION UNIT | QuawTITY | uniTERRICE prICE  JousnTiTY PRICE (DECREASE)
AL Altermic A2 - Additional 30 iach | p 10 $1.260.00 $52,600.00 a $1,260.00 512,600 08
 SteetPipc
Allermale A3 - Additiom! Asphatt . - " .
A3 e oot SF 140 $22.00 $3,080.00 a £2.00 509,00
Total (5158000
TC0 HISTORY INCREASEADECREASE) FRIOR ADTUSTED CONTRACT PRICE - Tia,0000
NET INCREASEADECREASE): {525,6860.060)
ADFUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $232.406.00
mon TOTAL m $0.00 CHANGE TO DATE: (515,680.00
NN P / L )
7 7
4 7 DATE
/i ) e im
CigF BUGINEER. DALETECH ¥ DATE
MAYOR: SAM KOOIKER DATE
FINANCE: PAULINE SUMPTION DATE

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE + 14 DAYS NEW CONTRACT TIME: November 15, 2013

City Staff recommends approval of this Change Order No. 1F with MAC Construction Company, Inc. for a decrease i the
contract amount of ($15,680,.00) and for an increase of 14 contract days which extends the substantial completion date to
November 16, 2013,

rafiat Faping $748,080.00
Fund Type . Water Reclamation
Dapartman - 0823

Lire e, 4380

[Fund 0604
[CCO# 51556000

ndustod Funding $232,400.00 ﬁ%@ E EVE ﬁ

JUN 16 2014

ENGINEERING
SERVICES



CITY OF RAPID CITY
CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: WRF Interim Trickling Filter Pump Station lmp Construction and iz PROJECT NO. 13-2105
CONTRACTOR: MAC Censtraciion Company, [og. QRIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $245,080.08
CHANGE ORDER NO.: 1F DATE: Tuly 7.2014
LINE
ITEM DESCRIPTION REASON FOR CHANGE
A2 Aloreats 42~ Aol 3080l deitianal 30 inch pipe wot required shus not installed.
) Pipe
A3 Ahternace A3 - Additioral ASphalt o i g asphalt removal and replacemacnt not tequired.

Removal and Replacement

Addtional Conract Time Defivery of critical materials was dclayed and was beyond the Contractor's conteol.

PREPARED BY: DAN COON DATE.: 3/30/2014




